Superior Court Trial Calendar

In the General Court of Justice
Superior Court Division
County of Cabarrus

Court Date: 03/24/2020

SUPERIOR

JUDGE PRESIDING:
COURTROOM CLERK:

PROSECUTOR:
CLERK OF COURT:
COURT REPORTER:

Courtroom Number:

COURT TRIAL CALENDAR

HON. MARTIN B. MCGEE
FOUGERE & SHUMATE

HON. ROXANN L. VANEEKHOVEN
HON. WILLIAM W. BAGGS
TERESA BAUTZ
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0001 COWAN, KEENEN, ISTAH 19CRS050637 A CLEMENT, ANDREW, P
F DIS WEAP OCC DWELL/MOVING D MERRITT, P

0001 COWAN, KEENEN, ISTAH 19CRS050639 A CLEMENT, ANDREW, P
F DIS WEAP OCC DWELL/MOVING D MERRITT, P

0002 CRUTCHFIELD, MARY, BENSON 18CRS054432 R EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E
T DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED YOUNT, J

0003 FARNHAM, RICHARD, ROBERT JR 14CRS002669 R OLSINSKI, KIMBERLY, ANN

T DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED HINTON, TR
0004 HARRIS, KAMERAH, N 18CRS053867 A SHOAF, SARAH, LYNNE
F BREAK OR ENTER A MOTOR VE I MCGEE, V

JBS

JBS

BLC

BLC

SRC
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0005

0006

0007

0007

0007

0007

INNES, RAYMOND, C
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

JENKINS, CLIFTON,WILLIAM
FAIL RETURN HIRED MV >$40

JENKINS, TIFFANY,C
KILL ANIMAL BY STARVATION

JENKINS, TIFFANY,C
LEASH LAW VIOLATION

JENKINS, TIFFANY,C
DOG/CAT/FERRET VACCINATIO

JENKINS, TIFFANY, C
FATIL CARRY VALID DRIVERS

H

H

3

1

18CRS054979
BROWN, T

19CRS052446

CALDWELL, EBONI

19CRS050225
AUSTIN, S

19CRS050225
AUSTIN, S

19CRS050225
AUSTIN, S

19CRS050225
AUSTIN, S

R

A

R

R

R

R

GINN,MATTHEW, F

WALKER, CORBIN

JENKINS, CECIL,R

JENKINS, CECIL,R

JENKINS, CECIL, R

JENKINS,CECIL,R

BLC
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0008

0008

0008

0008

0008

0008

MACKIN, DESMOND, CORDELL 17CRS054307 A
PWIMSD SCH I CS H RAMOS, E
MACKIN, DESMOND, CORDELL 17CRS054307 A
SELL HEROIN G RAMOS, E
MACKIN, DESMOND, CORDELL 17CRS054309 A
PWIMSD SCH I CS H RAMOS, E
MACKIN, DESMOND, CORDELL 17CRS054309 A
SELL HEROIN G RAMOS, E
MACKIN, DESMOND, CORDELL 19CRS052272 A
FELONY POSSESSION SCH II I RODRIGUEZ, L
MACKIN, DESMOND, CORDELL 19CRS052272 A
DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV 3 RODRIGUEZ, L

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P
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0008

M

0008

0009

0010

0010

0011

MACKIN, DESMOND, CORDELL
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH IV CS

MACKIN, DESMOND, CORDELL
POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNAL

MCGINNIS, SAMUEL, JAMES
RECEIVE STOLEN GOODS/PROP

NICHOLSON, JAMES, MICHAEL
LARCENY OF MOTOR VEHICLE

NICHOLSON, JAMES, MICHAEL
FELONY LARCENY

NORMAN, EARNEST, LEE, JR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

1

3

H

H

H

2

19CRS052272

RODRIGUEZ,

19CRS052272

RODRIGUEZ,

17CRS053755

A
L

A
L

R

GONZALEZ, A

19CRS000910
RUIZ,G.

19CRS000910
RUIZ,G.

18CRS050886
PERKINS, A

A

A

R

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

EXUM, JAMES, J

COOK, BRIAN, P

COOK, BRIAN, P

COBB, LAURA, MARIE

SRC

SRC
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RLC

RLC
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0011

0011

0012

0012

0012

0012

NORMAN, EARNEST, LEE, JR
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

NORMAN, EARNEST, LEE, JR
ASSAULT GOVT OFFICIAL/EMP

RASUL, KATRINA,NICOLE
BREAK OR ENTER A MOTOR VE

RASUL, KATRINA,NICOLE
MISDEMEANOR LARCENY

RASUL, KATRINA,NICOLE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

RASUL, KATRINA, NICOLE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

2

18CRS050886
PERKINS, A

18CRS053207

Al PERKINS, A

I

1

H

H

19CRS050121
MULLINS, T

19CRS050121
MULLINS, T

19CRS050121
MULLINS, T

19CRS050122
MULLINS, T

R

R

A

A

A

A

COBB, LAURA, MARIE

COBB, LAURA, MARIE

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

BLC

BLC

SES

SES

SES

SES
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0013

0013

0013

0014

0014

0015

STARR, JEVAUGHN
PWIMSD MDA/MDMA

STARR, JEVAUGHN
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

STARR, JEVAUGHN
RECKLESS DRIVING TO ENDAN

STARR, JEVAUGHN, TIMOTHY, DE
DRIVE/ALLOW MV NO REGISTR

STARR, JEVAUGHN, TIMOTHY, DE
RECKLESS DRVG-WANTON DISR

WEBB, JAMIL, A
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

H

2

2

3

2

19CRS051718 A
GRASSMAN, SHAEL

19CRS051718 A
GRASSMAN, SHAEL

19CRS051718 A
GRASSMAN, SHAEL

19CRS704251 A
KLEIN, R, O

19CRS704251 A
KLEIN,R,O

17CRS055165 R
BRIDGES, MONICA

DEWAR, KRISTEN
YNN

DEWAR, KRISTEN
YNN

DEWAR, KRISTEN

YNN

DEWAR, KRISTEN

DEWAR, KRISTEN

EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E
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***END***

Page 7



